LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

SENIORS CEINTURES BLEUES ET
MARRON

Epreuves
-57 L 4
+10pts) HUMPHRY Lisa (56, BRE) JUDO-JUJITSU LORIENT ARMORIC
? JOSSELIN Louane (56, BRE) FOYER LAIQUE LANESTER
-63 v
(+20pts) RATSIMBA Tiana (56, BRE) DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT
+10pts) CHIFFOLEAU Oceane (56, BRE) JUDO ARGOET GOLFE
T MACE Elsa (56, BRE) DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT
-78 v
#+10pts) TARJU Pauline (56, BRE) JUDO CLUB DE PLOERMEL
BOURSE Sabrina (56, BRE) DOJO MAURONNAIS
-60 -
(+20pts) PRESSE Arthur (56, BRE) FOYER LAIQUE LANESTER
+10pts) MALON Remy (56, BRE) JUDO CLUB DE CAMPENEAC



4 4

4 4

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

GORIUS Cyril (56, BRE)

OUATTARA Adama (56, BRE)
LE BOHEC Kevin (56, BRE )
LE TOUX Tristan (56, BRE )
LOUIS Sacha (56, BRE)

LE TEXIER Benjamin (56, BRE)

VOITURIN Elouan (56, BRE)

AMORIM FERREIRA Daniel (56, BRE)

DENUAULT Adrien. (56, BRE)

MALLET Piel (56, BRE)

BEOUT Valentin (56, BRE)
LOUIS Stephane (56, BRE)
CELO Ael (56, BRE)

REMON Eliott (56, BRE)
GAUDUCHEAU Perig (56, BRE)

HUET Malo (56, BRE )

-81
PONGERARD Antoine (56, BRE)
PEPIN Nicolas (56, BRE)

RENIER Nicolas (56, BRE)

JUDO-JUJITSU LORIENT ARMORIC

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

JUDO ARGOET GOLFE

JUDO-JUJITSU LORIENT ARMORIC

FOYER LAIQUE LANESTER

JUDO CLUB 56

JUDO CLUB DE PLOERMEL

FOYER LAIQUE LANESTER

JUDO CLUB DE PLOERMEL

FOYER LAIQUE LANESTER

DOJO ALREEN

FOYER LAIQUE LANESTER

JUDO ARGOET GOLFE

JUDO CLUB 56

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

JUDO CLUB DE PLOERMEL

JUDO CLUB DE CAMPENEAC

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

FOYER LAIQUE LANESTER



b 4
b 4

5

b 4

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

AMARU Fabio (56, BRE)
ANSEAUME Germain (56, BRE)
COPOL Nathan (56, BRE)

MERRE Gaetan (56, BRE)

SAMSON Pascal (56, BRE)

-100
ROLLANDO Quentin (56, BRE)
NICOLO Matthieu (56, BRE )

JULIEN LAFERRIERE Arnaud (56, BRE)

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

DOJO BALDIVIEN

JUDO BROCELIANDE

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

JUDO CLUB MENEAC

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

JUDO CLUB DE PLOERMEL

JUDO ARGOET GOLFE



